QPC3024
75Ω Absorptive High Isolation SPDT Switch
QPC3024 Data Sheet Rev D, 2026-3-26 1 of 16 www.qorvo.com
Specifications provided are for evaluation purposes only and are subject to change without notice.
© 2026 Qorvo US, Inc.
®
16 Pad 4 x 4 mm QFN Package
Key Features

Functional Block Diagram
Top View
Ordering Information
 Part No. Description
QPC3024SQ Sample bag with 25 pieces
QPC3024SR 7" Reel with 100 pieces
QPC3024TR13 13" Reel with 2500 pieces
QPC3024PCK 5 – 2000 MHz PCBA with 5 pc. sample bag
QPC3024
75Ω Absorptive High Isolation SPDT Switch
QPC3024 Data Sheet Rev D, 2026-3-26 2 of 16 www.qorvo.com
Specifications provided are for evaluation purposes only and are subject to change without notice.
© 2026 Qorvo US, Inc.
®
Table of Contents